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Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt Std Storm.P 

1 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 60 40 50 100 S 2 Guld

2 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 60 39 48 99 S 1 Silver

3 Martin Frejd Sävsjös PK C3 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 58 39 36 97 S Brons

4 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 57 39 33 96 S

5 Christer EmanuelssonVästbo PK C3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 56 39 34 95 S

6 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK C3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 56 38 38 94 B

7 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 55 39 23 94 B

8 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK C3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 56 37 38 93 B

9 Conny Zakrisson Sävsjö PK VY 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 56 37 32 93 B

10 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK C2 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 6 5 3 54 39 40 93 B

11 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK C3 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 53 37 34 90 B

12 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK C3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 53 36 26 89 B

13 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK C2 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 52 37 40 89 B

14 Fredrik Petterson Jönköpings PK C2 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 4 3 51 38 26 89 B

15 Ann Claesson Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 3 3 6 6 4 2 51 38 27 89 B

16 Leif Svensson Habo PK VY 5 3 5 4 3 1 5 3 6 3 6 5 3 3 6 3 6 6 6 4 51 35 22 86 B

17 Åke Andersson Hjälmseryds PK VÄ 6 4 5 4 3 2 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 4 4 2 5 5 6 4 51 35 34 86

18 Bernhard Skoglund Huskvarna PK C2 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 6 6 4 50 36 23 86

19 Andreas Digerås Sävsjö PK C3 5 4 2 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 48 37 24 85

20 Leif Johansson Vetlanda PK C3 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 3 2 50 35 24 85

21 Peter Larsson Myresjö PK C3 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 50 34 47 84

22 Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 0 0 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 48 35 40 83

23 Janne Tirfing Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 48 35 28 83

24 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK C2 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 6 5 3 47 34 23 81

25 Johan Åstrand Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 44 36 19 80

26 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PK C2 4 3 1 1 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 2 6 6 5 3 47 33 26 80

27 Göran Cedervall Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 2 2 4 3 6 4 46 33 20 79

28 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK C3 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 47 30 27 77

29 Claes Lofgren Sävsjö PK C2 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 2 44 33 28 77

30 Tobias Bromander Skillingaryds PSK C2 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 6 4 45 32 25 77

31 Robin Sernefell Huskvarna PK C2 4 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 2 2 5 5 3 3 43 34 24 77

32 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 6 3 1 46 30 23 76

33 Robin Hult Vetlanda PK C1 5 4 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 43 33 26 76

34 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK C2 3 2 4 3 2 1 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 6 5 3 44 31 20 75

35 Mikkel Torp Eksjö SG C1 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 2 46 29 26 75

36 Lars Andersson Myresjö PK VÄ 5 3 2 1 3 2 5 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 3 2 43 31 16 74

37 Tomas Johansson Jönköpings PK C2 4 4 4 4 1 1 5 3 3 1 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 40 32 21 72

38 Lina Jansson Sävsjö PK C1 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 2 41 31 21 72

39 Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PK D2 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 41 30 23 71

40 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK C2 2 2 4 4 3 1 4 4 5 3 3 3 6 4 4 1 4 4 4 3 39 29 24 68

41 Lena Torp Eksjö SG D1 5 3 1 1 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 2 39 28 20 67

42 Kenny Carlsson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 5 4 3 2 1 1 4 3 6 5 2 2 1 1 6 6 2 1 36 29 19 65

43 Ulf Grundqvist Huskvarna PK C2 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 35 27 26 62
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44 Håkan Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 2 2 34 27 28 61

45 Thomas Huber Sävsjö PK C2 2 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 1 1 33 26 26 59

46 Drago Tomic Vetlanda PK C1 5 1 5 2 4 2 6 1 6 1 5 1 4 1 0 0 5 1 4 1 44 11 26 55

47 Marcus Sjödell Reftele PK C2 2 2 4 3 0 0 5 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 22 20 7 42

48 Emelie Eliasson Jönköpings PK D1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 5 0 0 21 17 14 38

49 Matea Dumnica Vetlanda PK C1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 1 4 3 17 13 12 30

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

1 Robin Hult Vetlanda PK C1 5 4 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 43 33 26 76

2 Mikkel Torp Eksjö SG C1 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 2 46 29 26 75

3 Lina Jansson Sävsjö PK C1 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 2 41 31 21 72

4 Drago Tomic Vetlanda PK C1 5 1 5 2 4 2 6 1 6 1 5 1 4 1 0 0 5 1 4 1 44 11 26 55

5 Matea Dumnica Vetlanda PK C1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 1 4 3 17 13 12 30

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

1 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 55 39 23 94

2 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK C2 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 6 5 3 54 39 40 93

3 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK C2 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 52 37 40 89

4 Fredrik Petterson Jönköpings PK C2 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 4 3 51 38 26 89

5 Ann Claesson Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 3 3 6 6 4 2 51 38 27 89

6 Bernhard Skoglund Huskvarna PK C2 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 6 6 4 50 36 23 86

7 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK C2 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 6 5 3 47 34 23 81

8 Johan Åstrand Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 44 36 19 80

9 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PK C2 4 3 1 1 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 2 6 6 5 3 47 33 26 80

10 Göran Cedervall Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 2 2 4 3 6 4 46 33 20 79

11 Claes Lofgren Sävsjö PK C2 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 2 44 33 28 77

12 Tobias Bromander Skillingaryds PSK C2 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 6 4 45 32 25 77

13 Robin Sernefell Huskvarna PK C2 4 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 2 2 5 5 3 3 43 34 24 77

14 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK C2 3 2 4 3 2 1 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 6 5 3 44 31 20 75

15 Tomas Johansson Jönköpings PK C2 4 4 4 4 1 1 5 3 3 1 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 40 32 21 72

16 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK C2 2 2 4 4 3 1 4 4 5 3 3 3 6 4 4 1 4 4 4 3 39 29 24 68

17 Ulf Grundqvist Huskvarna PK C2 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 35 27 26 62

18 Håkan Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 2 2 34 27 28 61

19 Thomas Huber Sävsjö PK C2 2 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 1 1 33 26 26 59

20 Marcus Sjödell Reftele PK C2 2 2 4 3 0 0 5 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 22 20 7 42
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Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

1 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 60 40 50 100

2 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 60 39 48 99

3 Martin Frejd Sävsjös PK C3 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 58 39 36 97

4 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 57 39 33 96

5 Christer EmanuelssonVästbo PK C3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 56 39 34 95

6 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK C3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 56 38 38 94

7 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK C3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 56 37 38 93

8 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK C3 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 53 37 34 90

9 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK C3 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 53 36 26 89

10 Andreas Digerås Sävsjö PK C3 5 4 2 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 48 37 24 85

11 Leif Johansson Vetlanda PK C3 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 3 2 50 35 24 85

12 Peter Larsson Myresjö PK C3 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 50 34 47 84

13 Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 0 0 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 48 35 40 83

14 Janne Tirfing Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 48 35 28 83

15 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK C3 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 47 30 27 77

16 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 6 3 1 46 30 23 76

17 Kenny Karlsson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 5 4 3 2 1 1 4 3 6 5 2 2 1 1 6 6 2 1 36 29 19 65

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

1 Lena Torp Eksjö SG D1 5 3 1 1 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 2 39 28 20 67

2 Emelie Eliasson Jönköpings PK D1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 5 0 0 21 17 14 38

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

1 Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PK D2 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 41 30 23 71

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

1 Conny Zakrisson Sävsjö PK VY 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 56 37 32 93

2 Leif Svensson Habo PK VY 5 3 5 4 3 1 5 3 6 3 6 5 3 3 6 3 6 6 6 4 51 35 22 86

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

1 Åke Andersson Hjälmseryds PK VÄ 6 4 5 4 3 2 5 3 5 2 6 5 6 4 4 2 5 5 6 4 51 35 34 86

2 Lars Andersson Myresjö PK VÄ 5 3 2 1 3 2 5 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 3 2 43 31 16 74

Plac. Namn Klubb Klass Träff Figur Sär P Totalt

Lag 1 Mikkel Torp Eksjö SG C1 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 2 46 29 26 75

Kenny Karlsson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 5 4 3 2 1 1 4 3 6 5 2 2 1 1 6 6 2 1 36 29 19 65

Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 60 39 48 99

142 97 93 239
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